
Chieve 65 Debuttanti_Cadetti - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 20 VALETTI A. - KTM 11:42.342
Tempo Gara

1 1:39.025 17:50:07.489

2 1:38.991 17:51:46.480

3 1:39.680 17:53:26.160

4 1:40.194 17:55:06.354

5 1:40.512 17:56:46.866

6 1:40.694 17:58:27.560

7 1:43.246 18:00:10.806

 Po. 2 - # 420 MARIANI M. - KTM + 20.207
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.896 17:50:13.360

2 1:42.242 17:51:55.602

3 1:42.363 17:53:37.965

4 1:41.906 17:55:19.871

5 1:42.013 17:57:01.884

6 1:41.732 17:58:43.616

7 1:47.397 18:00:31.013

 Po. 3 - # 978 BIFFI G. - KTM + 29.810
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.200 17:50:11.664

2 1:42.592 17:51:54.256

3 1:43.516 17:53:37.772

4 1:42.747 17:55:20.519

5 1:51.053 17:57:11.572

6 1:42.280 17:58:53.852

7 1:46.764 18:00:40.616

 Po. 4 - # 148 MAURI S. - Husqvarna + 52.916
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.304 17:50:15.768

2 1:47.485 17:52:03.253

3 1:46.997 17:53:50.250

4 1:51.712 17:55:41.962

5 1:46.251 17:57:28.213

6 1:45.740 17:59:13.953

7 1:49.769 18:01:03.722

 Po. 5 - # 123 BONGIOVANNI L. - KTM + 54.706
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.769 17:50:17.233

2 1:47.011 17:52:04.244

3 1:47.298 17:53:51.542

4 1:49.058 17:55:40.600

5 1:46.856 17:57:27.456

6 1:45.903 17:59:13.359

7 1:52.153 18:01:05.512

 Po. 6 - # 500 ZORIACO F. - KTM + 58.096
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.976 17:50:18.440

2 1:49.181 17:52:07.621

3 1:47.600 17:53:55.221

4 1:48.316 17:55:43.537

5 1:47.936 17:57:31.473

6 1:46.160 17:59:17.633

7 1:51.269 18:01:08.902

 Po. 7 - # 136 PAVONI C. - KTM + 1:02.326
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.467 17:50:18.931

2 1:49.538 17:52:08.469

3 1:47.453 17:53:55.922

4 1:48.323 17:55:44.245

5 1:48.306 17:57:32.551

6 1:47.466 17:59:20.017

7 1:53.115 18:01:13.132

 Po. 8 - # 487 PAGANONI M. - KTM + 1:07.380
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.556 17:50:20.020

2 1:49.622 17:52:09.642

3 1:50.195 17:53:59.837

4 1:50.521 17:55:50.358

5 1:48.641 17:57:38.999

6 1:49.961 17:59:28.960

7 1:49.226 18:01:18.186

 Po. 9 - # 225 LUCCHINI A. - KTM + 1:09.707
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.020 17:50:24.484

2 1:50.107 17:52:14.591

3 1:49.803 17:54:04.394

4 1:48.404 17:55:52.798

5 1:48.624 17:57:41.422

6 1:48.114 17:59:29.536

7 1:50.977 18:01:20.513

 Po. 10 - # 313 PELIZZOLI A. - KTM + 1:16.687
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.650 17:50:22.114

2 1:51.846 17:52:13.960

3 1:49.134 17:54:03.094

4 1:49.233 17:55:52.327

5 1:51.595 17:57:43.922

6 1:50.407 17:59:34.329

7 1:53.164 18:01:27.493

 Po. 11 - # 258 MARTINELLI E. - Husqvarna + 1:29.130
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.257 17:50:17.721

2 1:46.175 17:52:03.896

3 1:44.460 17:53:48.356

4 1:45.304 17:55:33.660

5 1:47.394 17:57:21.054

6 1:46.144 17:59:07.198

7 2:32.738 18:01:39.936

 Po. 12 - # 51 INVERNICI D. - KTM + 1:29.464
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.963 17:50:27.427

2 1:52.350 17:52:19.777

3 1:49.625 17:54:09.402

4 1:52.904 17:56:02.306

5 1:52.488 17:57:54.794

6 1:51.761 17:59:46.555

7 1:53.715 18:01:40.270

Fastest lap: 1:38.991 
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Chieve 65 Debuttanti_Cadetti - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 13 - # 971 POZZONI F. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.452 17:50:26.916

2 1:53.790 17:52:20.706

3 1:54.757 17:54:15.463

4 1:58.730 17:56:14.193

5 1:56.933 17:58:11.126

6 1:59.987 18:00:11.113

 Po. 14 - # 4 PONTEVIA R. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.461 17:50:26.925

2 1:56.691 17:52:23.616

3 2:01.367 17:54:24.983

4 1:58.192 17:56:23.175

5 1:59.805 17:58:22.980

6 2:03.556 18:00:26.536

 Po. 15 - # 34 CERIANI G. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.226 17:50:29.690

2 1:57.412 17:52:27.102

3 1:58.608 17:54:25.710

4 1:58.747 17:56:24.457

5 1:59.967 17:58:24.424

6 2:02.696 18:00:27.120

 Po. 16 - # 121 SALVI F. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.894 17:50:31.358

2 1:56.774 17:52:28.132

3 1:58.603 17:54:26.735

4 2:00.512 17:56:27.247

5 1:59.250 17:58:26.497

6 2:03.465 18:00:29.962

 Po. 17 - # 107 BRUNO G. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.977 17:50:35.441

2 1:59.401 17:52:34.842

3 2:00.492 17:54:35.334

4 1:57.814 17:56:33.148

5 1:58.612 17:58:31.760

6 2:03.834 18:00:35.594

 Po. 18 - # 67 PESSINA M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.424 17:50:37.888

2 2:00.357 17:52:38.245

3 1:58.698 17:54:36.943

4 1:59.069 17:56:36.012

5 1:58.922 17:58:34.934

6 2:04.634 18:00:39.568

 Po. 19 - # 280 SALA G. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.890 17:50:34.354

2 2:03.003 17:52:37.357

3 2:03.540 17:54:40.897

4 2:01.547 17:56:42.444

5 2:02.233 17:58:44.677

6 2:03.858 18:00:48.535

 Po. 20 - # 8 MARCHI M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.568 17:50:51.032

2 1:58.093 17:52:49.125

3 1:59.601 17:54:48.726

4 1:59.498 17:56:48.224

5 2:01.305 17:58:49.529

6 2:02.293 18:00:51.822

 Po. 21 - # 111 FINETTI D. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.783 17:50:40.247

2 2:10.836 17:52:51.083

3 2:13.979 17:55:05.062

4 2:16.841 17:57:21.903

5 2:15.951 17:59:37.854

6 2:17.382 18:01:55.236

 Po. 22 - # 22 MARTELLI A. - KTM + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.800 17:50:56.264

2 2:25.468 17:53:21.732

3 2:22.447 17:55:44.179

4 2:24.981 17:58:09.160

5 2:29.591 18:00:38.751

 Po. 23 - # 84 BIELLA S. - KTM + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:56.138 17:51:24.602

2 2:07.943 17:53:32.545

3 2:12.586 17:55:45.131

4 2:11.951 17:57:57.082

5 2:46.742 18:00:43.824

 Po. 24 - # 251 QUARTINI L. - KTM + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.568 17:51:02.032

2 2:12.183 17:53:14.215

3 2:14.599 17:55:28.814

4 2:18.319 17:57:47.133

5 3:35.094 18:01:22.227

 Po. 25 - # 482 MARTONE A. - KTM + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 13:43.153 18:02:11.617

Fastest lap: 1:38.991 
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